
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Neklasifikovaní (75% = 7 Kol)
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.
55
33
77
89
56
86
83

21
70
19
79

Driver
ŠNAJDR
VESELÝ
JUNEK
VALENTA
ČÍŽEK
SEDLÁČEK
KYKAL

SVOBODOVÁ
NĚMEČEK
NAVRÁTIL
KUŽELA

Vladimír
Martin
Petr
Leoš
Michal
Milan
Jan

Anežka
Marek
Pavel
David

Nat
CZ
CZ
CZ
CZ
CZ
CZ
CZ

CZ
CZ
CZ
CZ

FMN
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR

ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR

Make
Suzuki SV 650 S
Kawasaki 650 ER 6
Suzuki SV 650
Suzuki SV 650
Kawasaki 650 ER 6
Suzuki SV 650
Kawasaki 650 ER 6

Kawasaki 650 ER 6
Suzuki SV 650
Suzuki 650
Kawasaki 650 ER 6

Team Lps
10
10
9
9
9
9
9

4
3

Time
30:04.034
30:05.389
27:21.737
28:09.855
28:47.408
29:03.038
29:55.972

15:02.057
9:40.286

Diff

1.355
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Best Tm
2:56.723
2:52.757
2:54.980
3:01.141
3:01.857
3:03.034
3:12.859

3:40.254
3:07.260

In
9
9
9
9
9
7
7

3
2
0
0

Km/h
104,910
107,318
105,955
102,351
101,948
101,293
96,132

84,176
99,007

-
-

P
25
20
16
13
11
10
9

0
0
0
0

Com

Sorted on Laps

Odstup vítěze

1 Kolo

Prům.rychlost

102,693

N.čas kola

2:52.757

Km/h

107,318

Nejlepší kolo

33 - Martin VESELÝ

Vytištěno: 18.5.2014 16:33:36

Zpracování: Miksoft, Miroslav MÍK  / miksoft.mylaps.com

Ředitel závodu/Clerk of the Course: Martin SODOMEK (CZE)

Předseda Jury/Jury President: PhDr.Jiří SVOBODA (CZE)

Hlavní časoměřič/Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK (CZE)
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Licence: Miksoft

AMK v AČR HOŘICE - AČR 210/401 EMN10/104
3-PČR - TWIN

Závod

TWIN

Hořice 5,150 Km

18.5.2014 13:45


